CH \$40.00 880579

ETAS ID: TM493312

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Sundots LLC		07/30/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sundaily LLC	
Street Address:	58 Park Avenue	
City:	Cambridge	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	02138	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	88057905	SUNDAILY	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6173957070

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (617) 395-7019

Email: ALHTrademarks@LALaw.com

Correspondent Name: Ann Lamport Hammitte

Address Line 1: One Main Street

Address Line 2: LANDO & ANASTASI, LLP

Address Line 4: Cambridge, MASSACHUSETTS 02142

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Ann Lamport HammitteSIGNATURE://alh//DATE SIGNED:10/10/2018

Total Attachments: 2

source=Certificate of Amendment#page1.tif source=Certificate of Amendment#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006452 FRAME: 0963

900469369

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 11:40 AM 07/30/2018
FULED 11:40 AM 07/30/2018
SR 20185902136 - File Number 6695790

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

The Costificate of Forti-	***************************************		han 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
	of the limited	liability	company is hereby an
as follows:			
FIRST. The name of Sundaily LLC.	tue limite	d Tran	offich comband :
***************************************	Pikaninaskaskaskijaskijaskijaskaskaskaskaskaskaskaskaskaskaskaskaska		nacioni in the contract of the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF,			
the day o	of July		, A.D. 2018

TRADEMARK REEL: 006452 FRAME: 0964



State Il Belaware

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P.O. BOX 898 DOVER, DELAWARE 19903

8195558 SUNDOTS LLC 58 PARK AVE CAMBRIDGE, MA 02138

08-07-2018

ATTN: CHRISTOPHER TOLLES

RECORDED: 10/10/2018

DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT
6695790 - SUNDAILY LLC 0240Y Amendment Name		
	Amendment Fee	\$180.00
	Court Municipality Fee, Wilm.	\$20.00
	TOTAL CHARGES	\$200.00
	TOTAL PAYMENTS	\$200.00
	BALANCE	\$0.00

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006452 FRAME: 0965